-
UR75 5G
Industr ial Router
Adopting high-performance industrial platform of
quad-core CPU and cellular module, UR75 is capable of
providing wire-speed network and ultra-small package to
ensure the extremely safe and reliable connection to the
wireless network. Upgraded to the latest cellular

www.amstron.es +34912177859 info@amstron.eu
UR75 5G Datasheet
Ordering Information
Model Module Frequency Bands* Wi-Fi GPS PoE
UR75-500
GL
5G
N1/N2/N3/N5/N7/N8/N12/N20/N28/N41/N66
/N71/N77/N78/N79@5G NR,
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B9/B12/B13/B14/B17
/B18/B19/B20/B21(TBD)/B25/B26/B28/B29/B3
0/B32/B66/B71@LTE FDD,
B34/B38/39/B40/B41/B42/B48@LTE TDD
Yes
Coming
soon
Optional
UR75-L0xx
4G LTE
（Cat 4）
-E: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20@LTE FDD,B38/B40
/B41@LTE TDD, B1/B5/B8@WCDMA, B3/B8
@GSM
Yes Optional Optional
-AF: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71@LTE
FDD, B2/B4/B5@WCDMA
-AU: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28@LTE FDD,
B40@LTE TDD, B1/B2/B5/B8@WCDMA,
B2/B3/B5/B8@GSM
-CE: B1/B3/B5/B8@LTE FDD, B38/B39/B40/B41
@LTE TDD, B1/B8@WCDMA, B34/B39
@TD-SCDMA, BC0@CDMA2000 1×/EVDO,
B3/B8@GSM
www.amstron.es +34912177859 info@amstron.eu